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Type Size a b c Ø BSP Weight 
A
B 
C 
D 
E 

26,9 
33,7 
42,4 
48,3 
60,3 

mm 
mm 
mm 
mm 
mm 

(¾”) 
(1”) 
(1¼”) 
(1½”) 
(2”) 

61 
61 
69 
77 

90,5 

38 
38 
46 
55 
63 

11,2 
11,2 
11,2 
11,2 
11,2 

8,5 
10,5 
10,5 
10,5 
11 

1/4” 
1/4” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 

0,22 
0,32 
0,42 
0,49 
0,83 

kg 
kg 
kg 
kg 
kg 

 

BSP 

Ø 

a b 


